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Part # Fins per
 inch

Color

FC0810
FC0915
FC1113
FC1214
FC1617
FC1820
FC2224

8 and 10
9 and 15
11 and 13
12 and 14
16 and 17
18 and 20
22 and 24

Orange
Yellow
Blue
Green
Lime
Red
Purple

• Straightens and cleans evaporator and condenser fins
• Fits in your tool box for easy access and prevention of loss

*
* Not included in ring set

High Efficiency

Part # Fins per
 inch

Color

FCH0810
FCH0915
FCH1113
FCH1214
FCH1617
FCH1820
FCH2224

8 and 10
9 and 15
11 and 13
12 and 14
16 and 17
18 and 20
22 and 24

Orange
Yellow
Blue
Green
Lime
Red
Purple*

* Not included in ring set

Handy Ring Fin Comb Set
FCRH6
• Six of the most popular high efficiency fin 
combs on a convenient ring

Handy Ring Fin Comb Set
FCR6
• Six of the most popular fin combs 
on a convenient ring
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