Fin Combs

- Straightens and cleans evaporator and condenser fins
- Fits in your tool box for easy access and prevention of loss

Part #	Fins per inch	Color
FC0810	8 and 10	Orange
FC0915	9 and 15	Yellow
FC1113	11 and 13	Blue
FC1214	12 and 14	Green
FC1617	16 and 17	Lime
FC1820	18 and 20	Red
FC2224	22 and 24	Purple

Fin Comb FC0810

Fin Comb FC0915

Fin Comb FC1113

Handy Ring Fin Comb Set

FCR6

• Six of the most popular fin combs on a convenient ring



High Efficiency



Part #	Fins per inch	Color
FCH0810	8 and 10	Orange
FCH0915	9 and 15	Yellow
FCH1113	11 and 13	Blue
FCH1214	12 and 14	Green
FCH1617	16 and 17	Lime
FCH1820	18 and 20	Red
* FCH2224	22 and 24	Purple

^{*} Not included in ring set

Handy Ring Fin Comb Set

FCRH6

• Six of the most popular high efficiency fin combs on a convenient ring





SEALED UNIT PARTS CO., INC.

PO Box 21, 2230 Landmark Place Allenwood, NJ 08720 www.supco.com



^{*} Not included in ring set